
Le Châtelard



Prestigious private, Catholic, and international 
boarding school for middle and high school girls. The 
academy provides an enriching educational experience 
that combines academic excellence, personal 
development, cultural enrichment, and spiritual life. 
Nestled within the breathtaking Swiss Alps in Les 
Avants, our privileged location offers a serene backdrop 

for transformative learning and integral formation. 

Daily prayers and delicious meals. Engaging classes 
taught by local French-speaking teachers. Afternoons 
sports and cultural clinics. Exciting weekend outings to 
local attractions. Recreational activities fostering 

camaraderie on campus.



Horseback Riding  
Kick Boxing
Spinning
Basketball
Climbing
Tennis
Ice Skating

Zumba
Soccer
Pottery
Golf
Kangoo Jump

Situated in the heart of the Swiss Alps, offering stunning 
panoramic views of majestic snow-capped mountains, rolling 
hills, and lush green valleys, creating a picturesque and 
awe-inspiring backdrop. Close proximity to Lake Geneva, one 
of Europe's largest lakes. Le Châtelard itself is a sight to behold, 

with its elegant and timeless architecture.



Excursions
Broc-Cailler, Geneva, Gruyères, Lucerne, Zurich, Gstaad, Annecy, Bern,                            

Para Aventure, Chateau d’Oeux, Lausanne, Trient Glacier, Emosson and more!

France, Luxemburg & Belgium

October  |  4,500 CHF

Holy Land | February  |  4,100 CHF

Italy |  April  |  4,700 CHF

Lourdes | May  |  1 ,400 CHF

Greece | October  |  5,900 CHF

Paris |  December  |  1 ,400 CHF

Holy Land | February  |  4,100 CHF

Italy & Austria |  April  |  5,900 CHF

Lourdes | May  |  1 ,400 CHF



Language: French | Gender: Girls
Grades: JHS 8° - 9° | Ages: 13 – 15
Grades: HS 10° - 11° | Ages: 15 - 17



Discover our exclusive scholarships and          
discounts for outstanding students!

Arrival

Year
Autumn

Spring

7 Sep 2024

7 Sep 2024

7 Jan 2025

14 Jun 2025

 19 Dec 2024

14 Jun 2025

62,400 CHF

33,500 CHF

40,100 CHF

5,800 CHF

3,000 CHF

3,700 CHF

14,500 CHF

9,900 CHF

9,900 CHF

Year

Autumn

Spring

7 Sep 2024

7 Sep 2024

7 Jan 2025

14 Jun 2025

 19 Dec 2024

14 Jun 2025

73,800 CHF

42,800 CHF

49,200 CHF

8,200 CHF

4,600 CHF

5,700 CHF

14,000 CHF

8,600 CHF

8,500 CHF

Departure Tuition & 
Boarding

Clinics Base
Charge

Excursions

Junior High School

High School



Be a part of Moo Camp & Swiss Camp!

Arrival

3 Jul 2024 27  Jul 2024

Departure

7,500 CHF

Moo

8,500 CHF

Swiss

Clinics and Activities

Horseback Riding • Swimming • Sailing • Paddle Board • Zumba •  Spinning  • Tennis  • 

Pottery •  Kick Boxing • Foot Ball • Climbing • Basketball • Painting

Moo Camp & Swiss Camp

Moo: 8– 12 Years Old | Swiss: 13–15 Years Old

Language: French | French classes 8 periods

Immerse yourself in a summer of fun and 

enriching learning. Our course will provide 

you with the opportunity to practice sports, 

develop creative skills, and connect with 

peers from different cultures. 

Trips

Swiss & Moo:

Strasbourg (France), Europapark and 

Rulantica (Germany)

Swiss: Zermatt.

Classes

Cordon Bleu & Etiquette

Excursions

Swiss & Moo: 

Kandersteg, Chateau-d'Oex,

Emosson-Verticalp,  Montreux, Geneva, 

Trient Glacier 3000, Gruyeres and Cailler.

Moo:

Parc Aventure (Aigle), Vevey, Aqua Park.

Swiss: Parc Aventure (Geneva)



Inquire for more information info@lechatelard.com

80 Rue de Narcisses 1833
Les Avants-sur-Montreux, Swiss
Tel. +(41)21-989-8000

www.ecolechatelard.ch 

Contact for your local promoter.
Name:
Tel.:
Email:


