

Le Châtelard

Montreux, Switzerland



Le Châtelard

Prestigious private, Catholic, and international boarding school for middle and high school girls. The academy provides an enriching educational experience that combines academic excellence, personal development, cultural enrichment, and spiritual life. Nestled within the breathtaking Swiss Alps in Les Avants, our privileged location offers a serene backdrop for transformative learning and integral formation.

Dynamic Student Life:

Daily prayers and delicious meals. Engaging classes taught by local French-speaking teachers. Afternoons sports and cultural clinics. Exciting weekend outings to local attractions. Recreational activities fostering camaraderie on campus.



A Haven of Beauty

Situated in the heart of the Swiss Alps, offering stunning panoramic views of majestic snow-capped mountains, rolling hills, and lush green valleys, creating a picturesque and awe-inspiring backdrop. Close proximity to Lake Geneva, one of Europe's largest lakes. Le Châtelard itself is a sight to behold, with its elegant and timeless architecture.





Explore the world on our amazing trips and learn about new cultures.



High School

Greece | October | 5,900 CHF

Paris | December | 1,400 CHF

Holy Land | February | 4,100 CHF

Italy & Austria | April | 5,900 CHF

Lourdes | May | 1,400 CHF

Junior High School

France, Luxemburg & Belgium

October | 4,500 CHF

Holy Land | February | 4,100 CHF

Italy | April | 4,700 CHF

Lourdes | May | 1,400 CHF

Excursions

Broc-Cailler, Geneva, Gruyères, Lucerne, Zurich, Gstaad, Annecy, Bern, Para Aventure, Chateau d'Oeux, Lausanne, Trient Glacier, Emosson and more!

Tests and Certifications

Accreditations













Language: French | Gender: Girls

Grades: JHS 8° - 9° | Ages: 13 – 15



Tuition and Financial Aid



					l				
Junior High School									
Year	7 Sep 2024	14 Jun 2025	62,400 CHF	5,800 CHF	14,500 CHF				
Autumn	7 Sep 2024	19 Dec 2024	33,500 CHF	3,000 CHF	9,900 CHF				
Spring	7 Jan 2025	14 Jun 2025	40,100 CHF	3,700 CHF	9,900 CHF				
High School									
Year	7 Sep 2024	14 Jun 2025	73,800 CHF	8,200 CHF	14,000 CHF				
Autumn	7 Sep 2024	19 Dec 2024	42,800 CHF	4,600 CHF	8,600 CHF				
Spring /	7 Jan 2025	14 Jun 2025	49,200 CHF	5,700 CHF	8,500 CHF				

Boarding

Charge

Discover our exclusive scholarships and discounts for outstanding students!



Moo Camp & Swiss Camp Montreux, Switzerland

Moo: 8-12 Years Old | Swiss: 13-15 Years Old Language: French | French classes 8 periods

Immerse yourself in a summer of fun and enriching learning. Our course will provide you with the opportunity to practice sports, develop creative skills, and connect with peers from different cultures.

Horseback Riding · Swimming · Sailing · Paddle Board · Zumba · Spinning · Tennis · Pottery · Kick Boxing · Foot Ball · Climbing · Basketball · Painting

Trips

Swiss & Moo:

Strasbourg (France), Europapark and Rulantica (Germany)

Swiss: Zermatt.

Classes

Cordon Bleu & Etiquette

Excursions

Swiss & Moo:

Kandersteg, Chateau-d'Oex, Emosson-Verticalp, Montreux, Geneva, Trient Glacier 3000, Gruyeres and Cailler.

Moo:

Parc Aventure (Aigle), Vevey, Aqua Park.

Swiss: Parc Aventure (Geneva)

Arrival	Departure	Moo	Swiss
3.Jul 2024	27 Jul 2024	7.500 CHE	8 500 CHE

Be a part of Moo Camp & Swiss Camp!





Contact for your	local promoter.
------------------	-----------------

Name:		
Tel.:		
Email:		

80 Rue de Narcisses 1833 Les Avants-sur-Montreux, Swiss Tel. +(41)21-989-8000

www.ecolechatelard.ch



Inquire for more information info@lechatelard.com